


14 1
>

MUMBAI | FRIDAY, 24 FEBRUARY 2023

E-AUCTION – STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE
Sale by E-Auction under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to public in general and in particular to borrower and guarantor that below mentioned property will be sold on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS AND AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” for the
recovery of amount as mentioned in appended table till the recovery of loan dues. The said property is mortgaged to M/s Edelweiss Housing Finance Limited for the loan availed by Borrower(s), Co
borrower(s) and Guarantor(s). The secured creditor is having symbolic possession of the below mentioned Secured Asset.

Mobile No. 9167026816/ 9768746624 Sd/- Authorized Officer
Date: 24.02.2023 Edelweiss Housing Finance Ltd

Regd Office: Tower 3, 5th Floor, Wing B, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai-400070

Sl.No.

Note:- 1) The auction sale will be conducted online through the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net and Only those bidders holding valid Email, ID PROOF & PHOTO PROOF, PAN CARD
and have duly remitted payment of EMD through DEMAND DRAFT/ NEFT/RTGS shall be eligible to participate in this “online e-Auction”.
2) The intending bidders have to submit their EMD by way of remittance by DEMAND DRAFT / RTGS/NEFT to: Beneficiary Name: EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED,
Bank: STATE BANK OF INDIA, Account No. 65226845199, SARFAESI- Auction, EDELWEISS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, IFSC code: SBIN0001593.
3) Last date for submission of online application BID form along with EMD is 29.03.2023.
4) For detailed terms and condition of the sale, please visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net or Please contact Mr. Maulik Shrimali Ph. +91- 6351896643/9173528727, Help Line
e-mail ID: Support@auctiontiger.net.

Reserve Price and EMD

1.
Rs. 33,48,000/- (Rs. Thirty Three

Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand Only)/-
Earnest Money Deposit:- Rs. 3,34,800/-

(Rupees Three Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand
Eight Hundred Only)

31-03-2023 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

06-03-2023
between 11.00
am to 3.00 pm

Date & Time of
the Auction

Date & Time of
the Inspection

Name of Borrower(s)/Co
Borrower(s)/ Guarantor(s) Amount of Recovery

Mansi Santosh Shelke
(Borrower),
Amon John

Benson(Guarantor)

Rs. 25,22,430.21/-(Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs
Twenty Two Thousand Four Hundred Thirty and
Twenty One Paisa Only) as on 21.02.2023 +
Further Interest thereon+ Legal Expenses for Lan
no. LMUMSTH0000039173

2.

Rs. 55,98,000/- (Rs. Fifty Five Lakhs Ninety
Eight Thousand) Earnest Money Deposit:-

Rs. 5,59,800/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Fifty Nine
Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

31-03-2023 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

06-03-2023
between 11.00
am to 3.00 pm

Vaibhav Vilas Waghamare
(Borrower) Priyanka
Vaibhav Waghmare

(Co-borrower)

Rs. 41,57,717.73/-(Rupees Forty One Lakhs
Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
Seventeen and Seventy Three Paisa Only) as
on 21.02.2023 + Further Interest thereon+ Legal
Expenses for Lan no. LKOH0UC0000086625

Description Of The Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Apartment bearing no.704 having carpet area of 28.29 Square meter equivalent to 304.51 sq.ft as per RERA (In addition enclosed
balcony area 6.27 sq.meter equivalent to 67.49 Sq.ft) on floor No.7 of Building No.C-02 of “ RAUNAK CITY- SECTOR III” along with Stilt Parking bearing No.NIL being constructed upon land bear-
ing Survey No. Hissa No.51/1, 53/4, 50/3/2, 51/7, 50/3/3, 53/1,64/5, 65/2, 65/Old 7, new 7/1, 66/old part, new 2, 64/1/1, 64/4, 64/6, 65/1, 65/4,65/9, 64/old1/2 , new 1/2/1, 64/7, 65/5,66/Old part,
new 1, 51/5 (part), 51/6, 65/3, lying being and situated at Village Wadeghar, Taluka- Kalyan and District Thane and within the limits of Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Council and Registration District
Thane and Sub- Registration District Kalyan.

Symbolic
Possession date

21-12-2022

20-12-2022

Description Of The Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Flat No.1506, on 15th Floor, admeasuring 59.61 sq.meters carpet plus Open Terrace of 5.58 sq. meters in Wing C in the building
scheme to be known as “KRISHNA NISARGA” to be constructed on the property Survey No.53, Hissa No. 2, lying being and situated at Village Tisgaon, Taluka Kalyan District Thane and within the
limits of Kalyan Dombivali Municipal Corporation and within the jurisdiction of Registration District Thane and Sub- Registration District Kalyan.

3.

Rs. 25,22,683/- (Rupees. Twenty Five Lakhs
Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty

Three Only) Earnest Money Deposit:
Rs. 2,52,268/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Two
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Eight Only)

31-03-2023 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

06-03-2023
between 11.00
am to 3.00 pm

Sujit Madhukar Kamble
(Borrower)

Kusum S Kamble
(Co-borrower)

Rs. 25,22,682/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs
Twenty Two Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Two
Only) as on 21.02.2023 + Further Interest there-
on+ Legal Expenses for Lan no.
LPANSTH0000075315

15-11-2022

Description Of The Secured Asset: All that Piece and parcel of Flat No.004, admeasuring area 600 Sq.ft (Built up) on Ground Floor, in “C” Wing, in the Building known as “Shilp Vastu” construct-
ed on property bearing on land bearing Survey No.330, Hissa No.6, area admeasuring 0H-40R-5P, lying being situated at Village Kalher, Taluka Bhiwandi and district Thane and within the limits of
Registration District Thane and Sub- Registration District Bhiwandi.

4.

Rs 1,78,15,000/- (Rs. One Crores Seventy
Eight Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 17,81,500/-
(Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Eighty One

Thousand Five Hundred Only)

31-03-2023 Between
11.am to 12 Noon
(With 5 Minutes
Unlimited Auto

Extensions)

06-03-2023
between 11.00
am to 3.00 pm

Amarjeet Singh
(Borrower)
Daljeet Kaur

(Co-borrower)

Rs. 1,35,36,182.96 /-(Rupees One Crore Thirty
Five Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred
Eighty Two and Ninety Six Paisa Only) as on
21.02.2023 + Further Interest thereon+ Legal
Expenses for Lan no. LKOH0HL0000090579

06-12-2022

Description Of The Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of Flat No.1904 on the 19th Floor in wing “L” admeasuring 66.51 Sq.mts of Carpet area in the Project known as Marina Enclave and
along with car parking No.471 Wing J,K,L, Phase- I, situated on the property of land bearing Survey No.44/1 of Village Malvani, C.T.S. No-507, at Malvani, Malad –West, Taluka and District Mumbai
Suburban, in the registration Sub-District and District Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban.

(CIN: L99999MH1967PLC013726)
Registered Office: P &G Plaza, Cardinal Gracias Road, Chakala,

Andheri (E), Mumbai – 400099
Website: www.pghealthindia.com

Email ID: investorgrievance.im@pg.com
Tel: (91-22) 6866 9000 Investor helpline no.: 8291902520

Procter & Gamble Health Limited

NOTICE TO MEMBERS
Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to
Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 22 of the
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014,
Regulation 44 and other applicable regulations of the Securities
and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“the SEBI Listing Regulations”),
including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof for the
time being in force, the Company has :
a) dispatched Notice of postal ballot along with Postal Ballot

Form and a self-addressed postage prepaid business reply
envelope to the Members of the Company; and

b) Sent email through National Securities Depositories Limited
(NSDL) to the Members whose email IDs are registered with
the Company

for seeking Members’ approval for Re-appointment of Mr. Milind
Thatte (DIN 08092990) as the Managing Director of the Company
for a period of five years effective April 1, 2023 (Ordinary
Resolution)
The Company has appointed Mr. Nrupang Bhumitra Dholakia,
Practicing Company Secretary, Designated Partner of Dholakia &
Associates LLP and in his absence Mr. Vishvesh G Bhagat,
Practicing Company Secretary, Designated Partner of Dholakia &
Associates LLP, to act as the Scrutinizer, for conducting the Postal
Ballot in a fair and transparent manner. The Company has engaged
the services of NSDL to provide electronic voting facility to the
Members of the Company.
The Members have an option to either vote electronically or by way
of Physical Postal ballot Form. The Voting period began on
Tuesday, February 21, 2023, at 9:00 A.M. (IST) and ends on
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. (IST).
Any postal ballot form received beyond 5.00 p.m. on March 22,
2023 will not be valid and voting by post as well as electronic mode
shall not be allowed beyond 5.00 p.m. on March 22, 2023.
The Voting rights will be reckoned on the cut-off date which is
February 10, 2023.
In case any Member casts vote through physical ballot as well as
electronic mode, then voting done through electronic mode shall
prevail and voting done by physical ballot will be treated as invalid.
A Member can obtain a duplicate Postal Ballot Form from the
Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company, KFin Technologies
Limited,SeleniumTowerB,Plot 31&32,FinancialDistrict,Nanakramguda,
Serilingampally Mandal, Hyderabad- 500 032, Telangana.
Members may contact Ms. Zeal Shah, Company Secretary, for any
grievances connected with the Postal Ballot via email: at
investorgrievance.im@pg.com
The Results of the Postal Ballot will be announced on March 24,
2023 and will be intimated to the stock exchanges where the
shares of the Company are listed as well as made available on the
Company’s website at https://www.pghealthindia.com/investors/

For Procter & Gamble Health Limited
Sd/-

Zeal Shah
Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 23,2023

BO Worli,Shop No-2,Ground floor
Hargun House Mumbai 400018
Telephone No. : 022-24931296,

Email : bo037520@mail.pnb.co.in

Date:04.11.2022

Due to non-payment of installment/ interest/ principal debt, the account had been classified as
Non-Performing Asset as on 01.07.2021 . We have demanded/recalled the entire outstanding
together with interest and other charges due under the above facilities, vide letter dated
12.05.2021 .

The amount due to the Bank as on 04.11.20222 is Rs. 5,44,752 (Rupees Five lakh
Forty four thousand seven hundred and fifty two only) with further interest until payment in full
(hereinafter referred to as “secured debt”).

To secure the outstanding under the above said facilities, M/s KAMAL Narayan JADHAV had,
inter alia, created security interest in respect of the Flat no 303,3rd floor A WING Shiv Mahima
Co-Op Housing Society Ltd, Geeta Bhavan Lane ,Navghar Rpad,Bhayander (East) Dist:Thane,
401105

We hereby call upon you to pay the amount of Rs. 5,44,752 (Rupees Five lakh Forty four
thousand seven hundred and fifty two only) with further interest at the contracted rate until
payment in full within 60 days (Sixty Days) from the date of this notice. In default, besides
exercising other rights of the Bank as available under Law, the Bank is intending to exercise any or
all of the powers as provided under section 13(4) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (hereinafter referred to
as “theAct”). The details of the secured asset/s intended to be enforced by the Bank, in the event of
non-payment of secured debt by you are Flat no 303,3rd floor A WING Shiv Mahima Co-Op
Housing Society Ltd, Geeta Bhavan Lane ,Navghar Rpad,Bhayander (East)Dist:Thane, 401105

Your attention is hereby drawn invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act in
respect of time available to you redeem the secured assets.

Please take notice that in terms of section 13(13) of the said Act, you shall not, after receipt of this
notice, transfer by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of business)
any of the secured assets above referred to, without prior written consent of the Bank.

You are also put on notice that any contravention of this statutory injunction/restraint, as
provided under the saidAct, is an offence.

If for any reason, the secured assets are sold or leased out in the ordinary course of business, the
sale proceeds or income realized shall be deposited/remitted with/to the Bank. You will have to
render proper account of such realization/income.

*We reserve our rights to enforce other secured assets.

Please comply with this demand under this notice and avoid all unpleasantness. In case of non-
compliance, further needful action will be resorted to, holding you liable for all costs and
consequences.

*This notice is issued without prejudice to the bank taking legal action before

DRT/Court, as the case may be.
Yours faithfully,

For Punjab National Bank
Nilima Bidwai

Chief Manager
Authorised Officer

Unknown legal heir of Deceased Ms Kamal Narayan Jadhav

Flat no 303,3rd floorAWING Shiv Mahima Co-Op Housing Society Ltd,

Geeta Bhavan Lane , Navghar Rpad, Bhayander(East) Dist:Thane,401105

Dear Sir,

NOTICE U/S 13(2) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of FinancialAssets and

Enforcement of Security InterestAct 2002

Reg : Account No.0375306402653 credit facilities availed by M/s KAMAL Narayan
JADHAV.

M/s KAMAL N JADHAV (Deceased) of Flat no 303,3rd floor A WING Shiv Mahima Co-Op
Housing Society Ltd, Geeta Bhavan Lane ,Navghar Rpad,Bhayander (East) Dist:Thane, 401105
had availed the following credit facilities:

S. No.

1

Facility

HOUSING LOAN

Limit (Rs)

12,00,000.00

Balance Outstanding as on 04.11.2022(Rs)

5,44,752/-

Together for the better

PUBLIC NOTICE
It is hereby brought to the notice of all the persons that, the document showing the
chain of ownership in respect of the property described in details below being lost,
by relying on certified secondary copy of the same as being original, all further
transactions are proposed to be done. Therefore in support of the same, by publishing
this Public Notice, we hereby invite objections, if any from all the public at large in this
regards.
Schedule of the Property:
Portion of land admeasuring 350 sq mtrs, which is converted into non-agricultural
use, out of the landed property bearing Survey No 24 Hissa No 9, admeasuring H.0-
R.08-P.60+Kha.H.0-R.00-P.20 i.e. totally admeasuring880sqmtrs, assessedatRs00.95
Ps, presently owned & separately possessed by Mr Sameer Raghunath Shigvan,
located at village Kherdi, within the limits of Kherdi Gram Panchayat, Tal: Chiplun;
Dist: Ratnagiri.
The aforesaid 350 sq mtrs portion of land was originally belonging to original owner
Smt Bhagirathi Raghunath Shigvan & she had then acquired lawful ownership in
respect of the said property on the basis of the registered Purchase Deed dated 16/
03/1995 (Reg.No. 304,Reg.Date16/03/1995) from itspreviousownerBhagwanShankar
Jangam.
The aforesaid property is thereafter transferred in the name of aforesaid present
owner fromaforesaid Smt Bhagirathi Raghunath Shigvan& since the aforesaid present
owner is now availing finance fromState Bank of India, Chiplun branch for construction
of his residential house, the chain title document referred in above clause is also
required to be handed over to the aforesaid financial institution.
However since the aforesaid original document is lost from the hands of Smt Bhagirathi
Raghunath Shigvan, complaint about lost title document is lodged with Chiplun
Police Station on 17/02/2023 & still the aforesaid original document is not found.
Therefore the present Public Notice is being published.
If any person is in possession of the aforesaid original document, or any person is
having any right in respect of the said property based on mortgage, gift, reward,
lease, alimony, Court attachment, encumbrance, or any other type of right or prior
interest in the said property, and if any person also has any objection tomortgage the
aforesaid property against the said proposed loan, such person or organization
should send its written objection within the next 7 days on the following address, with
appropriate prima facie written evidence and thereby convince us completely.
However, it should be noted that, if there is no detailed written objection with any
written evidence within the above-mentioned period, the further transaction regarding
mortgage of the said property will be completed, by assuming that the said document
has been lost and its secondary copy will be considered as the original document.
Any complaints received after the above deadline will not be considered.
Please Note. Vikrant NayanWadkar

Advocate
Shreyas, 290, Vaishya Vasahat, Chiplun

Tal: Chiplun; Dist: Ratnagiri.
Date: 23/02/2023 Mob: 9822588776

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given on behalf of my client viz. Mr. Sachin V. More who purchased Flat
No. 201, admeasuring area 425 Sq. ft. (Built up area) i.e. equivalent to 39.49 sq. meters
(Built up area), on the Second Floor, Building No. C-17, in the Building Known as
“Poonam Nagar Building No. C-17/18 Co-Operative Housing Society Limited”, constructed
on land Bearing Survey No. 736/(p), lying being Situated at Village-Bhayander, in the
Registration District, Sub District of Thane from 1) Mr. Sanjib Nag (2) Mrs. Nilima Nag
(3) Mr. Chiranjib Nag (4) Mr. Rajib Nag vide vide Registered Agreement for Sale dated
23/12/2009, duly Registered Sr. No. TNN-10-10854-2009.
Whereas previously the captioned Flat was purchased by Mr. K.R. Nag & Mr. Sanjib Nag
through P.O.A holder Mr. Kshithiranjan Nag from M/s. Unique Star Builders vide
Agreement dated 15/06/1996, duly registered under Sr. No. CHHA-2058/1996.
Whereas, Mr. K.R. Nag died intestate on 25/03/2008 and leaving behind five Legal Heirs,
1) Mr. Sanjib Nag (Son) 2) Mrs. Nilima Nag (Wife) 3) Mr. Chiranjib Nag (Son) 4) Mr.
Rajib Nag (Son), 5) Mrs. Sapana Sujan Vishwas (Daughter- Pre-deceased on
10/01/2001) and remaining legal heirs sold above said flat to Mr. Sachin V. More vide
Registered Agreement for Sale dated 23/12/2009, duly Registered Sr. No. TNN-10-10854-
2009.
Whereas 1) Mr. Sanjib Nag (Son) 2) Mrs. Nilima Nag (Wife), 3) Mr. Chiranjib Nag
(Son) 4) Mr. Rajib Nag (Son) confirmed the above death of Sapna Sujan Vishwas vide
Registered Confirmation Deed dated 03/02/2011, duly Registered Sr. No. TNN-10-
01209/2011.
If any person / anybody is having objection, claim, interest, dispute, possession in the
above said property/Flat, he/she/they may call on Mobile No. 9890943555 or contact the
undersigned with the documentary proof substantiating his/her/their objection/claims/
details of disputes within 14 days from the date of this publication. Failing which it shall
be presumed that there is no claim over the said property.

Sd/-
Dr. Suryakant Sambhu Bhosale (Advocate)

Office Address:- 301, 3rd Floor, Matoshree Bldg.,Opp.
Chintamani Jewellers, Jambhali Naka, Talaopali, Thane est), Pin–400 602.

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

PUBLIC NOTICE

GOLD AUCTION

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the account holders in
particular that e-auction of the pledged gold ornaments in the below mentioned
account/s will be conducted by Federal Bank Ltd., on 14.03.2023 through online
portal, https://gold.samil.in. Interested buyers may log on to the auction portal or
contact the Bank at 912225298111 for further information. In case e -auction is
not materialised for any reason on the date mentioned above, with respect any
or all items of the pledged ornaments, Bank shall be conducting private sale of
the items on any subsequent date/s without further notice.

Sd/-
Authorised Officer

For The Federal Bank Ltd.

Place: Chembur
Date: 24.02.2023

Branch Name

Mumbai/Chembur
Mumbai/Chembur
Mumbai/Chembur
Mumbai/Chembur
Mumbai/Chembur
Mumbai/Chembur

13996800008082
13996800002739
13996100034200
13996100034267
13996800003810
13996800004602

Loan Account Number



��������	
����������������������������
������������������ !"##$�%�&#'()*+� ,+$#$-$)��./0��1�2������3
����45 678 �9�:;��*6;<�=�>9��;?�@A#=�>6B�� C�D=C�6D:E8: 6*F5�56:G�=��:56: +=�HB+�%IJ8K<E"$$L$-@/MN�OP'#Q�!!�L#!(�#$$$R��3S��
�TUVWXYZ[\[W]̂YTZUX_̀UaT̂bc]̂[T̂UY\cZde��f���3���ggg\hWiĵch\cZd�k���,lmn6JH6�n:o:�,F&H6�l:pn6q�n:q�r6s:�;�t=�;J�*H+�;�6nl6�!$#A�un6�;� v�##$,sB6w&q6�;J�*H+�OxnBmo6*H�B�yz6,HQ�rw{wHnv=�!$#"�,sB6w&q6�,s;�65vJ|6 n6}65:�wBq5+q�O�v,+�Q�*45*|;��;?�@#"~!$!$�wl@-��wy =�!$!$=*45*|;��;?�@#L~!$!$�wl@#A��wy =�!$!$=�*45*|;��;?�@!!~!$!$�wl@#(�FH=�!$!$=�*45*|;��;?�@AA~!$!$�wl@!-�,�9��85=�!$!$=�*45*|;��;?�@A'~!$!$�wl@A#�wG�,�85=�!$!$=�*45*|;��;?�@#$~!$!#�wl@!A��FH=�!$!#=*45*|;��;?�@!$~!$!#�wl@-�wG�,�85=�!$!#�r6wD�*45*|;��;?�@A~!$!!�wl@(v:=�!$!!�B�*45*|;��;?�@##~!$!!�wl@!-�wG�,�85=�!$!!�On6*I��:��v,+�*45*|;:���sDFH�,Jl�<Q�q,:&��65q+n�;J�*H+�,w&B�,Jmo:}656�wBq5+q�,B<,6{65D,�:B5+ �,w&Byv6D�O�,�,E!Q=�,:8+�Ow m9��>�r6��� >:z�,�r�pG��wG�m� 6:�545��6nv�9�,Q�5:�nI :z�,�!$#(�&:�wHnv�""�O,:8+�� r6:G�+r65�5:�nI :z�,QHI,65�����f�����
���������������
�����������������
��H:�wlH6J;��A��:�8?IB65+=!$!A�56:�+&+�9�*6 �vql6H�,F&H:q�HvIl�wB�n6;�45q6���������������3�2�9�*6 vql6H�OwB�Iq�mB�*6H:�vql6H6,sQ�;J�*H+un6�,lmn6J&+�rHIvq+��:pn6,6C�+wlH6J;��!!��:�8?IB65+=�!$!A�56:�+�*6C�wBpn6&+�yw;?�n6�*ID<�;:� +�r6s:@H�zH �w,�nI459�+��wG�*6�w�9�5+�w wv9�:G��O�H�,G�+� Q�B�,:�9�� �wG�*6�w�9�5+,wB<,:,�OKJwG�n6Q�w wv9�:G��O,+G�+�,� Q�;�GF�H�y6�� 6�6o��v6 ;�6J&+�n6l+~,lmn�H6�l�*Imq;�6q��n6�,lmn6J&+�H6B:�wlH6J;��#L��:�8?IB65+=�!$!A�56:�+�OH6�lwlH6J;�Q�HvIl�r6s:q� n6JH6�9�*6 �vql6H�,F&H6�*6C�wBpn6q�r6 +�r6s:@�v,+��*45*|;�6HI,65�;J�*H+H:��n6�,lmn6&:�K<Ev: �;J�*H+~C�:B+l65�,s�6>+l65n6Jun6;�G�:�H6�q�q65¡: 6�H6�l�r6s:q� n6JH6�m*¢�+;�5D�rsB6 6,s�9�*6 �vql6H,F&H6�wB�Iq�mB�*6H:�*6C�wB :�r6s:�r6wD�,lmn6J&+�rHIvq+~wB56:{�*|�xnBs6545v6:9��K<EB6:£9�>H:&�;:� :��6K< @�,lmn6J&:�vql6H�rw{;�65�s:�H6�l�q65¡: 6�;J�*H+&: n6Jun6;�GF�H�{65D�,v�6>6Jun6�,56,5+B5�wH{6<45q�r,q+ @�H6�l�q65¡: 6�,lmnH,D6¤n6�xn¥�tH:�,l5�9�*6 �vql6H�,F&H6�v6wsq+;�45q6��sDFH�¦n6B+@9�*6 �vql6H�yw;?�n6�n6:�n�B�*65lz<;�45 n6�,J&6 H6;�45q6�q*6,H+,��sDFH��§:zz6s�r�pG��r,6:w,�9�,̈=�;J�*H+�,w&B�©�N�ª«�������O,+r6:*+�#('(L=����,+�,!A-"LQ�n6J&+�;J�*H+un6�,J&6 ;��vJG�¬6H:�wHnI¥�t�;:� +�r6s:@,:8+�Ow m9��>�r6��� >:zH�r�pG��wG�m� 6:�5�45��6n5v�9�,̈Q�5:�nI :z�,=�!$#(un6�wHnv�""�HI,65�r6Bn;�q:yv6D:�;J�*H+H:�,:�9�� �wG�*6�w�9�5+�,wB<,:,�OKJwG�n6Qw wv9�:G��O,+G�+�,� Q�un6�K<EB6:£9�>�v6®nv6qFH�vql6H6;�45q6�,IwBl6�q5qFl;:� +�r6s:@�K<EB6:£9�>&+�yw;?�n6�9�*6 �vql6H�,F&H:q�wl : +�r6s:@�n6�,lmn6H:�K<Ev: �£;�B6�8̄;��¡6q:�q*z+ �H6�l�;:� : :�H6s+q� n6JH+�9�*6 vql6H�,F&H:q�HvIl�wBwsq�yw;?�n:&:�*6 H�;�°�H�H6�l�;�56B:q@�3S���±��²���³��́������2���
�N�µ�N2���
 ��³��́��# K<EB6:£9�>K<EB6:£9�>�y65J��q65+¡�B�B:¬ !A��:�8?IB65+=�!$!A�56:�+,@'@$$B6@K<EB6:£9�>�,v6�+�q65+¡�B�B:¬ !"�v6&<=�!$!A�,6nJ@(@$$B6@ql̈HJq5�vql6H6;�45q6�,+G�+�,� }65:�K<EB6:£9�>�*¶q�!"�v6&<=�!$!A�56:�+,6nJ@(@$$B6@�8Jl�;:� +��6K< @wB�Iq�mB�*6H:�vql6H6868q�;�6s+�yH~q;?�65+�r,·n6,�;̧�*n6�s:·*,:�zH�rJq><qggg\WVZYTU¹TUaT̂\cZd�B5�K<EB6:£9�>�v��nIr �r6wD�w�?����9� +�r6m�G��:�&�,�O�����nIQ�&6�,Jl�<�¦n6B6�£;�B6�hW]ºaWX»\WVZYTU¹bcaX]TUaT̂\cZdB5�K<Ev: �;�56B6@;J�*H+�;�6nl6�!$#A�un6�;� v�#$!�r�Bn:�m*¢�+;�5D�rsB6 6,s�9�*6 vql6H�,F&H6�B�9�*6 �vql6H*w|;�6�r6wD�v6wsq+�;J�*H+un6ggg\hWiĵch\cZde�,+G�+�,� un6�ggg\caX]TUaT̂\cZde�8+�,K<w wv9�:G�un6�ggg\jXWTUaT̂\cZd�r6wD�H�zH �m9�6�;����,&���r6�����KJwG�n6w wv9�:G�un6�ggg\UXWTUaT̂\cZd�B:8,6K<9�B5�¼* �{�r6s:q@����f�����
���������������
�������wlH6J;��½�!!��:�8?IB65+=�!$!A ����¾����wC�;�6D�½�HB+�%IJ8K< �����������

����f�����
���������������
�������

¿ÀÁÂÃÄ�ÅÆÇÃÄÈÉÊËÌÍÎ�ÌÏ�ÐÎÑÎÒÓ�ÔÌÕÎÖ�ËÐ×Ë�ÊÑÌÔÌÖ×ØØÓ�ÙÚÛÃÜ�ÛÝÞßÆÅà�áÆÚÅ�ÂÆ¿ÈÙ�â×Ï�ËÐÎ�ÊâÖÎÑ�Êã��äåæç�Éèé��êëìí�êËÐ�äåèèîí��ïðñòæó�ôõöå÷öÉø�Éèé�ùéí�óæñõ÷ðó��ñï��òöøò��è��åð��ÏÌË�×ËÎ��×Ë�ïæÉæïöæ�îèæ÷í�è��é��è��öññöèÉðî��ôõÉøæåè�í��öîæ�îèæ÷�	ð
í�çæå���÷öñçé�çòæÉð��êë��ë�éí�âÐÊ��ÌÎ��ÊÖ�ëì�ë��ùëùì�×Ë��öîæ�îèæ÷�	ð
�÷öñçé�çòæÉðé�êë��ë�éí��ØÎ×ÕÌÖÔ�ÒÎÐÌÖ��ÐÌÏ�ØÎÔ×Ø�ÐÎÌÑÏ����ÙßÇÜ�ÂÈÅÅÞ�ÛÝÞßÆÅà�ÂÆ¿ÈÙ���Ã�È�����ßÛÜ�áÀàÈ�ÛÝÞßÆÅà�ÂÆ¿ÈÙ��ÙÆÅ�Ü�çÐÎ�ñÊÖ�æÖ�æ��ØË�öÖ�Ì×Ö�öÖÐ×ÒÌË×ÖË�Ð×Ï�ÔÌÕÎÖ�ÐÌÏ�Ééèé�é�ËÊ�ËÑ×ÖÏãÎÑ�ËÐÎ�ñòæîð��ðîçöäö�æçð�ÌÖ�ã×ÕÊ�Ñ�Êã�ÙßÇÜ�ÂÈÅÅÞ�ÛÝÞßÆÅà�ÂÆ¿ÈÙ�×Ï�ÏÊØÎ�×Ö��×ÒÏÊØ�ËÎ�ÊâÖÎÑ�ÌÖ�ÑÎÏ�ÎÍË�Êã�×ÒÊÕÎ�Ï×Ì��äØ×Ë�êëì�ÌÖ�ïÎÏÐ×Õ�ô�ÌØ�ÌÖÔ�ÉÊé�ùéæØØ�ËÐÎ�Ò×Ö�Ïí��Ö×ÖÍÌ×Ø�ÌÖÏËÌË�ËÌÊÖí��ÎÑÏÊÖ�ÎËÍé�×ÑÎ�ÐÎÑÎÒÓ�ÑÎ��ÎÏËÎ��ËÊ�ÌÖËÌ�×ËÎ�ËÊ��Ó�ÍØÌÎÖË�ÊÑ�ËÊ��Î�×Ï�ËÐÎÌÑ�ÍÊ�ÖÏÎØ�×ÒÊ�Ë�×ÖÓ�ÍØ×Ì�í�âÐ×ËÏÊÎÕÎÑ�ÑÎÔ×Ñ�ÌÖÔ�ËÐÎ��Ø×Ì�Ïí�èÒ�ÎÍËÌÊÖÏ�ãÑÊ��×ÖÓ��ÎÑÏÊÖ�Ð×ÕÌÖÔ�îÌÔÐËí�çÌËØÎí�öÖËÎÑÎÏË�ÌÖ�äØ×Ë�êëìí�ïðñòæó�ôõöå÷öÉø��Éèé�ù�ÒÓ�â×Ó�Êã�ØÎÔ×Ø�ÐÎÌÑÏ�ÎËÍé�âÌËÐ�Ï�ã�ÍÌÎÖË��ÑÊÊã�âÌËÐÌÖ������ !�ãÑÊ��ËÐÎ��×Ó�Êã�ËÐÌÏ�ÖÊËÌÍÎé�ä×ÌØÌÖÔ�âÐÌÍÐ�ÌË�âÌØØ�ÒÎ�ËÑÎ×ËÎ��ËÐ×Ë�ËÐÎÑÎ�ÌÏ��ÉÊ�èÒ�ÎÍËÌÊÖ�ÊÑ��Ø×Ì��Êã�×ÖÓ��ÌÖ�í�ÌÏ�ËÐÎÑÎ�ÊÕÎÑ�ÌËé������Ý�"#$�%&�Ú'()�Ä#*+%�÷×ËÎ��ùê�ëù�ùëùì �ß!Ü�Ä ,%)'��-�.ñ×Ñ×Ïâ×ËÌ�ñ×�×Ö�ÉÊ��í�ô�ø�/í�ñ×Ñ×Ïâ×ËÌ�É×Ô×Ñí�ø�Ñ��â×Ñ×�å×ÖÎí�ôÐ×Ó×Ö�×Ñ�ð×ÏËí�ç×Ø���÷ÌÏË��çÐ×ÖÎ�êë���ë0é 123456789:2;<=;>?>@A6BCDE;6F>GH6;<=6;IJIGKD>IC>6AELE;MNC>6OEPA>D6AED6F>QE6R6ST6UV6WXY6G<C>AR6Z[\]>Ê>?6?>IB_ER6_6QE6̀abc66Rd6YefUT6eL>6?Ba>TgEhi6j6Ufkf6N>lYi[6Y6R6>Zmc66AELXa6B>nENE6?>aR6F>GH6oV6WX?DX6p>Eq>6G<C>AR66?>IB_ER6_6A>àbc66Rd6YefoT6eL>6?Ba>T6gEhi6j6rff6N>lYi[6YR6>Zmc66D;EN6;Ias6c6E_E;6gEhi6j6tff6N>lYi[6YR6>Zmc6T6;>E?C>L6FZ>c6=?uc6;v6wQHMC6x>D6y?>_DTWX6;>E?C>L6R6>EzF>bZYQ>lY;>EYGaYT6{a>bc66Rd6Y|eT_>?6?IGO_6_>E}6T6G<aEZ>am6~Z[<=VT6?[IJy=zefffkrAELXa6B>nENE6?>aR66Q>EDEYWXY6G<C>AR66Z[\]>Ê>?6?>IB_ER6_6A>INE6?[IJy=6AELEooYftYofUk6_>EBX6GCKC6�>aE6F>GH6WX?DXp>Eq>6G<C>AR66?>IB_ER6_6A>INE6UeYfoYofoo_>EBX6GCKC6�>aET6�A>I�A>6Z�N>D6UV6WXY6ZIR6BG<C>AR66?>IB_ER6_6~?[an>V6<6oV6R[6?>_X6GR6D�G<C>AR66?>IB_ER6_6~�6i=66GR6D�6GBDu�6Oj<XV~G<<>QXD6?[anXV6QE6�A>INE6GCKC>�A>6<EjX6p>;XDR6>A�>C[;>_6R6>AOEpX_6<>_;O>_6F>QEDYB_6R6>EH>6�A�6S;6�Z_>E�66?>a?̂>>6�R6<>6�A>ZlR6SR6>QX<_6D>_HT6G<Rd6ST6Q�D>ID_T6R6_>_C>?>Tq>}6EZ�6>T6Z_<>C>T6?>aR6S6Q�6T6FGKq>_T6@A>;TJgX;T6FOa>JOaT6D>J>T6R6>AOEpX_6Q�6T6<GQ<>c6�R6<>6F@A6yD_6�R6>_E6R6>EHD>QX6O><>6F;�A>;�A>ICX6aE�X6�<\Z>D6�>aXa6�<>g_XR6�A>=R6}6E�A>IN>6Ẑ>>�6�����46����6��14�6�2��6�6 ¡2¢�62£¤:4�65¥¦�¥6§62£̈6�7�67©2¥5�672ª¢2�«¬616�¬��®�©¬ª�̄�°±���²²6AELE6;O_6;MNC>6D>_�EZ>;MC6³µ́�72¢6R6j<><EY6F@AL>6;O_6B>n>6�R6<>q>n><_6O><>6�A>n6�R6<>6�LGnD6RE6aE6F>QET6F;E;?BaE6B>y=a6F>GH6Fp>6O>�A>I�A>6;IOq>=Gp<>A;O_6B>nEN>6�A<Q>_6R6_PA>;6?>�E6FpXa6?[�6F;DXaY¶́6�62·̧6©¬ª�̄� 734�°µ́:2ª�6̧6�¹�������¹ 1́º:¥»61¼:���6½¤6¾¿6ÀÁ2Á2¤Á ÂÃÄÅÆÇ6ÈÉÊÆÇË

ÌÍÎÏ666666666666ÐÑÒÓÔ6ÕÖÓ×ØÍÖ6ÙÔ6ÅÖÚÛØÍ×ÖÒÜ66ÝÍÞßàÖáâ6ãäåæç6èéêëèêèëèì6

íîïðñò6óô6õæöæ÷ø6ùó�æ�6äå6�äöùæ6åõäå6�ø6��óæ�å6óô6ó�åæ��ó�ù6å�6�	ö�õäôæ6
�óå6í��èìë�6ä��æäô	öó�ù6�ì��6ô��6�åöô�6ñäö�æå6äöæä6äô6�æö6�ò��6ä��6ä6ãæ��6�öæä6��6ìë���6ô��6�åöô�6�õó�õ6óô6ä6�äöå6��6����ö6��ä�æ6ð��æ�6���ð�6äùùöæùäåó�ù6å�6ä6å�åä�6äöæä6��6����6ô��6�åöô�6��6èìö�6����ö6ä���ù6�óåõ6è6ñäö6�äö�ó�ù6��ä�æô6ó�6åõæ6÷	ó��ó�ù6�����6äô6�óù�óä6�óùõ6ñ�����6�ôù�6����6�å�� 6ôóå	äåæ�6äå6íæäö6!äùäåõä�æ6ïæ�æ�õ��æ6ò��õä�ùæ 6"äôä�å6!äö�æ�6�ä�æ 6î��6#ò6�óùõ�äø 6$�öó�ä�ó6òäôå 6!	�÷äó6%6éëëë6���ôåö	�åæ�6��6�ä��6÷æäöó�ù6ñ�ï���6í���ê� 6�ê$ 6�êñ 6�êã6��å��6��6"ó��äùæ6!äùäåõä�æ 6ïä�	�ä6$�öó�ä�ó6ó�6!	�÷äó6�	÷6
ö÷ä�6ãóôåöó�å6�ö��6åõæ6�öæôæ�å6���æöô6!ö�6�öä�ææ�6$õäô�äööä�6#ä�ä��äö6&6!öô�6ã���ø6�öä�ææ�6#ä�ä��äö�66666666666666666666666����6�æöô��ô6�õ�6õä�æ6ä�ø6��äó� 6öóùõå 6åóå�æ6ä��ê�ö6ó�åæöæôå6�ö6�æ�ä��ô6ó�6�ö6äùäó�ôå6åõæ6ôäó�6�ö��æöåø6÷ø6�äø6��6�ä�æ 6��öåùäùæ 6�õäöùæ 6åö	ôå 6�óæ� 6��ôôæôôó�� 6ùó�å 6ó�õæöóåä��æ 6�äó�åæ�ä��æ 6�æäôæ 6äååä�õ�æ�å6�ö6�åõæö�óôæ6õ��ô�æ�æö6óô6õæöæ÷ø6öæ�	óöæ�6å�6�ä�æ6åõæ6ôä�æ6�����6ó�6�öóåó�ù6å�6åõæ6	��æöôóù�æ�6äå6õæö6ä��öæôô6äå6�õ��6í���é 6��ö	åó6��äöå�æ�åô 6!äåõ	öä�äô6��ä� 6'ä��ó�ä�ó6�#æôå� 6!	�÷äó6éëë6ë� 6�óåõó�6�(6�äøô6�ö��6åõæ6�äåæ6õæöæ�� 6�åõæö�óôæ6ó�6ä�ø6��äó�6���æô6��ö�äö�6õæöæä�åæö6�ó��6÷æ6���ôó�æöæ�6äô6�äó�æ�6ä��ê�ö6ä÷ä����æ��

)*+,-./012-.3

4567////////////89:;</=>;?@5>/A</,>BC@5?>:D//E5FGH>IJ/KLMNO/PQRSPRPSPT/

UVMWXN/WY/ZN[N\]/̂W_Ǹ/MV/ab\cWX/LM/cL[̂N/MZLM/dcLM/UVedfg/LhiNLYb[Ẁ̂/TjS/Yke/lMe/mL[aNM/L[NL/V̀/nYM/dcVV[/Ẁ/MZN/\bWchẀ̂/òVp̀/LY/qL[WhpL[/rcĥe/UVefSn/mVfVae/qŶe/sVXe/tMheu/YWMbLMNh/LM/v_N[YZẀN/UL̂L[u/wLcLh/xyNYMzu/wbi\LW/QSSSgQu/XV̀YM[bXMNh/V̀/Lcc/MZLM/aWNXN/L̀h/aL[XNc/Vl/cL̀h/\NL[Ẁ̂/me{ese/UVeTS|RQgRQS/Vl/}WccL̂N/O/}Lc̀LWu/{LcboL/O/rV[W_LcWu/wbi\LW/sb\b[\L̀/KWYM[WXMu/LcV̀ /̂pWMZ/~_N/lbcc]/aLWh/ba/kbLcWl]Ẁ̂/YZL[NY/Vl/�Ye/jSRf/NLXZ/\NL[Ẁ̂/hWYMẀXMW_N/UVYe/l[Vi/TPn/MV/TPj/x\VMZ/ẀXcbYW_Nz/ǸMN[Nh/ẀMV/MZN/sZL[N/mN[MW~XLMN/UVegj/WYYbNh/\]/MZN/qL[WhpL[/�/�/��/mVf�aN[LMW_N/qVbYẀ̂/sVXWNM]/tMhe/xqL[WhpL[/�/�/��/mVfVae/qŶe/sVXe/tMhe/pLY/YNaL[LMNh/L̀h/Ǹp/YVXWNM]/qL[WhpL[/rcĥe/UVefSn/mVfVae/qŶe/sVXe/tMhe/pLY/lV[iNhzu/pN[N/M[L̀YlN[[Nh/Ẁ/MZN/̀LiN/Vl/w[e/}W_No/sZ[NN_LccL\Z/}]LY/l[Vi/MZN/̀LiN/Vl/ZWY/lLMZN[/tLMN/w[e/sZ[NN_LccL\Z/�LìLhLY/}]LY/LlMN[/ZN/N�aW[Nh/V̀/nPRS�RPSn�e///////////////////////e�cc/aN[YV̀Y/pZV/ZL_N/L̀]/XcLWiu/[ŴZMu/MWMcN/L̀hRV[/ẀMN[NYM/V[/hNiL̀hY/MV/Ẁ/V[/L̂LẀYM/MZN/L\V_N/iǸMWV̀Nh/a[VaN[M]/\]/pL]/Vl/ẀZN[WML̀XNu/YLcNu/iV[M̂L̂Nu/XZL[̂Nu/M[bYMu/cWǸu/aVYYNYYWV̀u/̂WlMu/iLẀMǸL̀XNu/cNLYNu/LMMLXZiǸM/V[/VMZN[pWYN/ZVpYVN_N[/WY/ZN[N\]/[NkbW[Nh/MV/iLoN/MZN/YLiN/òVp̀/Ẁ/p[WMẀ̂/MV/MZN/b̀hN[YŴ̀Nh/LM/ZN[/Lhh[NYY/LM/sZVa/UVenQu/�o[bMW/�aL[MiǸMu/wLMZb[LhLY/�VLhu/�L̀hW_LcW/xyNYMzu/wbi\LW/QSSSg|/L̀h/LcYV/MV/MZN/L\V_N/iǸMWV̀Nh/YVXWNM]/pWMZẀ/nj/hL]Y/l[Vi/MZN/hLMN/ZN[NVlu/VMZN[pWYN/Wl/L̀]/XcLWi/XViNY/lV[pL[h/ZN[NLlMN[/pWcc/\N/XV̀YWhN[Nh/LY/pLW_Nh/L̀hRV[/L\L̀hV̀Nhe�����/��������/�����/���/������/�����/���/�����/����� /���/�����/¡¢/£¤¥¦§/̈©/ª£«¬®̄/°§±²¦³±̈/§±́/µ/̈/§¢¬³§±¶°¢·̧/¹¡/¡§º»¼¥/¼§¢¼§²̧/«/·¦·½̧/¢́/̄¥§¾/¥§¼̄/¶§¢¿̧//·À½µ¦̄/À§¦§¼§¢¶§°§/Á¶ÂÃÄ½Å̄½¡§°§ÆÇ/¬ÈÉÊ®ÉÈ/²§/Ë§¥¢Ä¢/¼Ì¿²Í¾Î½§¦̈/ÏÍ¾¼¤²ÐÑ//Ò§°̈//³§¡¢ÓªÔ«ª/¡¢½¤Ó/£§£Ð¦§¦/¥§¤Ò«/²§¤Ä¢/ÊÕªÉÈªÖÉÖÖ°§¢Ë«/·ÀÒÀ/×§¦¢̄/Í²§¤Ä§/½Ð¦¥§/Ô«ª/½À§¢Ë/¡¢½¤Ó¥§¤Ò«/²§¤À«/¡¢½¤Ó/£«ª/¥§¤Ò«/²§¤Ä¢/¾§°¼Ì§°/Ø¡ÙÚÀ³Ëµ/̈¢/¦§/³§¡¢/³§·Ù/¼Ì°/£¤¥Û²§½Ò«¦Ü§¥Ý½§Ù¶Þ/Ó¼¢Ä/³·Ò̈/§°̄/¡ß//¾/·¡Ó̈/à°Ó§³Ëµ/̈¢/¦§/³§¡¢ª/¼§¢¼§²̧/«/²§¹Ì§°¢̄/¼§¢¼§²̧/«á²§Ü§¤́/¾¦Î·½â̈/Ó«½Ò«¦̄/½²Ó/¼Ü§¼Ì§á²§/¼Ì°ã¢³¼µ/¾/·¡Ó¼¤£¤Ò§Ä¢/¡¿Ó§¤Ó°Ù/¡§¢ä²§¼/¾§°¼»̈/¾§/³å²/Ì§¾¢Ì§°«Î³§æ¢¶/ç¢Ù§°¢/²§¤á²§̈/́Ú/À/̈§¡«/Ì§¾¢/»̈/¾§/³§æ¢¶/³¼Û²§¼/Ó¢/è§/¼ÚÄÀ¢á²§Ý·¼éÌ«¶§¼ÚÀ/êë/�������/¼§¢¼§²̧/«á²§/Ü§¤́/¾¦Î·½â̈/Ó«½Ò«¦/½²Ó/¼Ü§¼Ì§á²§/ã¢³¼µ/¾·¡Ó¼¤£¤Ò§á²§/¡¿Ó§¤Ó°Ù§¼§ì/«/Í²§á²§Î·Óá²§ÎÍ²§¤á²§/Ì§¾§Î³§æ¢¶§¤á²§/¶Ðíì/îïµ/³ã«/̈/§¥Ì¶Þ¢³§·Ù/³å²/¶Ð°§¾§á²§/ÝÓð¼¡/½§¥à¾ä²§Ó/²¢Ó³§¡¢Óª/¾°/·Ì¦¢Û²§/½ÐÌÓ«Ó/Ë°/̈/§¡«/Ì§¾¢Î³§æ¢¶Ý§ñÓ/×§¦¢/À§¡«Ó̄/Ó°/½²Ó/¼Ü§¼Ì§á²§¼§¢¼§²̧/«á²§/Ü§¤́/¾¦Î·½â̈/Ó«½Ò«¦/ã¢³¼µ/¾·¡Ó¼¤£¤Ò§ã«/¼§¢¼§²̧/«/ò¶·¾Ò«Ó«¦/Ó°ÓÐÌð½Ò«¦·Ì¦¢Û²§/½§¥§µÀ¢/¹²¾¡§°/̈/°ä²§¼/¼§¢¼§²̧/«/½§¢̈/â«³¼¢¦ª/Ë°/¼§¢¼§²̧/«á²§/Ü§¤́/¾¦Î·½â̈/Ó«½Ò«¦½²Ó/¼Ü§¼Ì§á²§/ã¢³¼µ/¾/·¡Ó¼¤£¤Ò§á²§¡¿Ó§Ó°Ù§¼/̈/§¡«/Ì§¾¢Î³§æ¢¶/¼§¢¼§²̧/«À¢/Ý§ñÓ¢̈/¦¢/Ó°̄/¼§¢¼§²̧/«á²§/ò¶·¾Ò«Ó«¦/Ó°ÓÐÌðÀÐ¼§°Í²§¾°/¼§¢¼§²̧/«/̈/§²µ¾§¡«/̈/°¢¦ª/¼§¢¼§²̧/ðá²§À§óÌÙ«̈ô/Ó/ò¶·¾ÒðÄ«/ÝÓ/Ì§¾¢Ì§°Î³§æ¢¶̈/§¹Ì§°¢·À°«æÙ§̈/à°Ó§/¼§¢¼§²̧/«Ä¢/̈/§²§µ¦²Î¼§¢¼§²̧/«Ä¢¼·Ä¾/²§¤á²§̈/́/¢/¼Ì°/¼ÚÄÀ§/Ý·¼éÌ«á²§Ó§°õ¢¶§¼ÚÀ/̈/§¦§¾Ò«/¼½§ñÓ«á²§/Ó§°õ¢¶²öÓ/¼¾µ/̈§½̈/§Ë§á²§/·Ì¾ã«/ò¶¦÷Ò/³§¡¢Óª���øùúû��ø����°§±²¦/³±̈/§±́/µ/̈/§¢¬³§±¶°¢·̧/¹¡/¡§º»¼¥/¼§¢¼§²̧/«·¦·½̧/¢́/̄/¥§¾/¥§¼̄/¶§¢¿̧//·À½µ¦̄/À§¦§¼§¢¶§°§Á¶ÂÃÄ½Å̄/½¡§°§ÆÇ/¬ÈÉÊ®ÉÈ/�·ÌÀ§¤̈/�/ÖÈªÉÖªÖÉÖ®

�����	
��������	
��������	
��������	
��������	
�������	
���	������	���	����	�	��	����	�������	����	�������
	��	 �����	����	�������
	��	 �����	����	�������
	��	 �����	����	�������
	��	 �����	����	�������
	��	 ��	��	!�"�		��#����$�	!�"�		�%	�&'()*�	( �	�����	���+,��$	-.���	�	����/
��0���	���+	���	�12���	3-�4���15,$67)))*(	��	��#���	����		�
�	0��1�	)8�)9�899:	�������	
�;�	�<�	�%	�:	�1�#$�=�#>��?-@	�%	�7A'&6()*	�
��	���%	��1�	B:8	��	B:*	3���C��
�4	2���		D�*)'6>E���	���	)*	-�?$-?�	=�?�	��	����	���
$��2���		������	��F��	�0����	G�		����	�E �;�� ���H��	��?����	I����	��J	�;�� ���� ��'#��J	����	�����8�	���	/��2	-��	� ���	3-� K��	0 �%�	��4��0?	���	����	�������
	��	 ��3I�������'0 L��	����	4	��1H��	��M��!�"�		�%	�&'()*�	( �	�����	���+	,��$	-.����	����/
��0���	���+	���	�12���	3-�4�	��15,$67)))*(	��	��#�5�5�	������	0��1�	8A�8B�899A	�������	��J	0 �%	�	�	�������B�	!�"�		�%	�&'()*�	( �	�����	���+	,��$-.���	�	����/
��0���	���+	���	�12���	3-�4���15,$67)))*(	��	��#���	�<�?�	-� ���
��	�;�� ��	�� ��5�5�	
15102�	5��.� ��-����
	N	�?�	����	0��1�		8(�)B�B)B:	���������%	��	�<�	�%	�*)9'B)B:	�1�#$�	&�
����%	��	�	�����	����	�������	�	��?�	O�P	�
	
��	!�"�		��#�	Q�	 �=�#� �	0 �%	��	���?�	=�G	�-R	��	 0� ��	�-� ���	����	�	�S	�	�	�������	�TE��-@�C��
�	5U�
�	�02=���	��5��	����5����	�������	�S	�	0 �	�
	�02�	���	 ��
��S	��V��	�����	� ���	0 ����	�?�	0 =�#?�,E����	Q�	 �	�C�	; D-��	�	��?�����02�	���	�S	�	�� �	Q�	 �	0��	�
��	��#?��
W��
	E��1�	I����	; �U���	E��X�	G	�E��1H��	I���	���	��	��W��	�	���$����	
 $�� Y��		�;�� ���1
�	��I�	; D-��	
��
���	>�	��	���I�-�
�	8*	3-12��40� 
��	�	J � ��	�C���	�
�	
 $	�02�	����S	�	0��	Q�	 �	�� �	&�ZH[	�	.�E��	E��#�;�0#��	��P		��	��	������
��'6	 �	��	����-��	0� ���
��'6	 �	��	����-��	0� ���
��'6	 �	��	����-��	0� ���
��'6	 �	��	����-��	0� ���
��'6	 �	��	����-��	0� ��� �	��	\]	C������ �	��	\]	C������ �	��	\]	C������ �	��	\]	C������ �	��	\]	C������-̂��_	I����	�%	�7)7�	0 ̀	�	DZa�?�	0 �
���	
��	-��$	� J�	�M5� �G	��	���
��-���3-� $4�	0�W���	-��b�67)8B)9�0N	�	�?_	��15,$ 0��1�	_	B7�)B�B)B:

cdefgh	ijkghl

mno	pqr	nq	stupvw	nwxyz{xx|}	~z���r��znq��t�ot�po�������	�����������	����������

����������	����������	���� �	¡�����	����������	����������	¢��£�¤	¥��	�	¦ ���	������	 §	̈� ©	� 	ª�«¡¬®̄¤	��	� �������	¬°̈	±¢�²	��������	��	³��²	���� �	̈�����²	������	������²	� ����́	ª	§���µ	©����©	������	 §	ª��	����	 §	���	̈ ����µ²	¶���	�����	�����·����	� 	³³�	������́	���������¶�	�������	³�̧ 	̧� 	³�¹�º																						º����������	����������	���� �	¡�����	����������	����������	¢��£�	�»©����	��	������	 �	³�º��º����	¥��� ��	��£��́	��µ	� ������ �	§ �	���	̈� ©	� 	ª�«¡¬®̄¤	��	���	 ̈����µº																								º¢�����§���	��¼�������	�����������	���� �	����́	���	¦ ���	 ¥���	���	����	��	�©©������ �	§ �	�����§��	 §	���������©	��	���©���	 §	���	�̈ ©	� 	ª�«¡¬®̄¤º																	º¢��	̈ ����µ	�����µ	��¶���	������	 �	 �¦���� ��	§� �	���	��������	 �	���������²	 �¦��� �	 �	 �¦��� ��	� 	���	�����§��	 §	���	̈�����	½	��������	 §	���	��������	������	��	���	����	 §	���	��¼�������	�����������	���� �	¥�����	�	©��� �	 §	³ª	��µ�	§� �	���	����	 §	©�������� �	 §	����	� ����	¥���	� ©���	 §	����	� �������	���	 ����	©�  §	��	��©© ��	 §	�������������	������� �¦���� ��	§ �	�����§��	 §	�̈����	½	��������	 §	���	��������	������	��	��©�����©� ©���µ	 §	���	̈ ����µº						º¾§	� 	������� �¦���� ��	���	�����¶��	¥�����	���	©��� �	©���������	�� ¶�²	 ��	� ����µ	�����	��	§���	� 	����	¥���	���	̈�����	½	��������	 §	���	��������	������	��	§�¶ ��	 §	��¼�������	�����������	���� �	��	����	������	��	��	©� ¶����	�����	���	�µ�	��¥�	 §	���	� ����µº	¢��	������� �¦���� ��	�§	��µ	�����¶��	�µ	���	� ����µ	§ �	�����§��	 §	������	���	��������	 §	���	��������	������	��	���	��©�����©� ©���µ	 §	���	� ����µ	�����	��	�����	¥���	��	���	������	©� ¶����	��	���	�µ�	��¥�	 §	���	� ����µº«	� ©µ	 §	���	��́�������	¿µ�	��¥�	 §	���	� ����µ	��	�¶�������	§ �	���©���� �	�µ	���	���������� �¦��� ��	��	���	 §·��	 §	���	̈ ����µ�¥���	���	̈�������µ	���¥���	³�	��	� 	̧	©�	§� �	���	����	 §	©�������� �	 §	���	� ����	����	���	����	 §	���	�»©��µ	 §	���	©��� �º
ÀÁÂÃÄÅ	ÆÇÈÄÅÉ

ÊËÌÍÎÏ	ÐÑÒÓÌÔÕÌÖÎ×Ï	ØÙÖÚ	ÛÎÓÜ	ØÝØÞßàá	Àáâãäå	Àæçæäå	ÅàèÇéêëìíêîàäâåïð	Ãïñêîñòèëàãê	îåäáåïæáðê
óôÖÔÍÎ	ÚÎõÎÓö	÷ÔøÎù	ÖÚÌÖ	�ÚÌõÎ	ÍÎõÖÔ�ÔÍÌÖÎ	óô��Ý	ÓÎÌõÔù÷	×Ô�ÖÔùÍÖÔøÎ	óô��Ù�	Öô	�Ý	Ô��ÑÎ×	Óö	ÊõÔùÍÎ	ÊÌËÌÍÎ	�ô�	
�	�ôÑ�Ôù÷	�ôÍÔÎÖö	Ö×�	�ÖÌù×Ôù÷	Ôù	ÖÚÎ	ùÌÒÎ	ô�	Ðõ�	�Ì�Ô�ËÌË	��ÕÎ�ÌÔ	Ôù	õÎ�
ÎÍÖ	ô�	ÖÚÎ	ÛËÌÖ	óô�ÞÝØ	ô�	ÖÚÎ	�ôÍÔÎÖö	�ÔÖÑÌÖÎ×	ÌÖ	�ÚôÖ	ÌùÎÜ	�ÚÌÖ�ô
Ìõ	��Î�Ö�Ü	ÐÑÒÓÌÔ�ÙÝÝ	Ý��	ÚÌ�	ÓÎÎù	Ëô�Ö�ÒÔ�
ËÌÍÎ×	Óö	Ðõ�	óÌøÔùÍÚÌù×õÌ	óÌõÌöÌù�Ô	�Ì�	�ÊõÎ�ÎùÖ	ô�ùÎõ�	Ìù×	ÚÎ	ÚÌ�	Ì

ËÔÎ×	Öô	ÖÚÎ	�ôÍÔÎÖö	Öô	Ô��ÑÎ	×Ñ
ËÔÍÌÖÎ	ÍÎõÖÔ�ÔÍÌÖÎ�												��ùö	
Îõ�ôù	ôõ	
Îõ�ôù�	�Úô	ÚÌøÎ	Ìùö	ÍËÌÔÒ	Ôù	õÎ�
ÎÍÖ	ô�	ÖÚÎ	�ÌÔ×	�ÚÌõÎ�	�ÚôÑË×	Ëô×÷Î	�ÑÍÚ	ÍËÌÔÒ	�ÔÖÚ	�ôù��ÎÍõÎÖÌõöÜ	ÊõÔùÍÎ	ÊÌËÌÍÎ	���	Ö×Ü	�ÚôÖ	ÌùÎÜ	�ÚÌÖ�ô
Ìõ	��Î�Ö�Ü	ÐÑÒÓÌÔ�ÙÝÝ	Ý��	�ÔÖÚÔù	�Ù	×Ìö�	�õôÒ	ÖÚÎ	
ÑÓËÔÍÌÖÔôù	ÚÎõÎô�	ôõ	ÎË�Î	ÖÚÎ	�ôÍÔÎÖö	�ÔËË	
õôÍÎÎ×	Öô	Ô��ÑÎ	×Ñ
ËÔÍÌÖÎ	�ÎõÖÔ�ÔÍÌÖÎ	Öô	ÖÚÎ	�ÌÔ×	ÒÎÒÓÎõ��

����� !�"!# $ %&!'�( )!�#*�!�# !+�,,�-�)'!"#*$ !� $��.�*� "!#*"/#*( !%  )!$ 0�$� 1!*"!,�"�/2�"0,*� 1!*)1!3�20*)&!�)� )1"!��!�""4 !140,��*� !� $��.�*� "!�)!,� 4!�# $ �+5!�)!14 !��4$" 67)&!0 $"�)!-#�!#*"!*!(*,�1!�,*�2!�)!�# !"*�1!"#*$ "!"#�4,1!,�1' !"4�#!�,*�2!-��#!�# !3�20*)&!*�!��"!8 '�"� $ 1!9:� !-��#�)!;<!1*&"!# $ �+6=>?@A!B>CDE!FDGEDHIIJKLMNNO!OPP!QJOPKRRNNMRQNJSON!TU!NNMRQNLLOP!VUA@U!WUX!WUX!UY!=ZDE[\!]̂[XN_̀VXab!c[EG@deDG[!WUX]\bf@\G@?eG@g[!WUX]\b!WDC[!UY!GZ[!HUAh[E
fDG[i!JMXPJXJPJL!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!f[g!jDklD@!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!cUClD?m!=[eE[GDEm!

WnTocp!nV!In==!nV!=Hq̂ p=!nV!HoWfr=TqW!rWoIpap̂ !IosoTpf!]VUEC[EAm!H@?h>\GD?!I[g[E!I@C@G[h!]HrIbb[̂thX!nuX!H@?h>\GD?!r?@A[g[E!I@C@G[hv!r?@A[g[E!HU>\[v!j!f!=DgD?G!sDEtv!cZDwDADv!q?hZ[E@!]pD\Gb!s>CxD@̀!MPPPKK yzz{z|}!~zz��z|�z

�z{z|���z���!z�~zz��z�z��zz!yz�z��z!�z}�z������!�!������!��������!�������!����� ¡��¢ £�¤ ¥��� �¦§� �!�¦̈�����©��ª�����§�!«�¬��!�¥� !®�� !ª�����!̄��ª�!°��§��¥������̄�!±��²³!́��!µ�¶ 

·̧¹ÀÁÂÁÊÍÎÏÁÐÑÁ!¥�̈̄!«��£��̄!°���®��¥���¬̈�̄�!Õ�©��©�!«�°�Õ��¥�!����¦¬�Ö×��Õ�×��Õ��!������!Øzz|�!}zÙz�Ú�z!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!�zzz�Þz!ÙzßÚ�!ÛzÜzyzz|àz�Ýzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!£�!�záz�~zÙzÚz!âzÚ�!ãäåæ!�zz|!z�Üz��zæ!z��z�z}zÝzyzÛzzæ!yz�z!�zçÝ{z!ÙzÚz���zz��{zß��zz��z�Ûz�æ�zz�Üz!Ýzzßyz��zz��zz}zæ!~zzÛzz�zz��zz}z!è�zz�ézÝzêæ!�zz�!Üz�zëìæ!z�yz�!�zzÛzíz}î��!¥�ï×�ð��ñÕ�!©��§����!£��Õ��!Õ�̄��!Õò����¤�����!ÙzßÚ�!ÛzÜzyzz|!àz�Ýzyzz|�z}Ýzz}!×��ïî��!z�á~zz�ÙzÚ!óã�äã�óäóä!̄��«���!�¦°�ô�°�!õ��§��¡��£�!Õ×��ï°���!°��©��¦°�̈�ö��°�!!����§���§���!°�¬£Õ���!¡���¦Ö�!¡��Õ��!ÙzßÚ�ÛzÜzyzz|!àz�Ýzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!×��ïî×��!��÷��Õ�!øêØzz|Ýz�zz|�!�zz�ÝzzÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!è�z�~zz|êæ!óê�zzß�!áùzz!Ýzz�{~z!Ýz�}z|�zz!ú�zìÚáùzz!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!èÝzûÛz�zz|êæ!ãê�zzß�!�zz}�zz|!�zÞz��z�zÜ{zÞzÙzÚ}!ú�zìÚ!�zz}�zz|!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!èÝzûÛz�zz|êæüê�zzß�!�zz�zz!�z�Þz!�zz��zz!ú�zìÚ!�zz�zz!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}èÝzûÛz�zz|êæ!�ê!ÙzûÚ�!ÝzÝz�zz!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!èÝzûÛz�zz|ê!�zzz�ÞzåêØzz|�!}zÙz�Ú�z!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!èÝzûÛz�zzê!£�!Õ×��ïî��!¬��̄¥�¡��£�Õ� !Õ�̄��!Õ×����¤�����!©��õ��!¡�����§�!Øzz|�!}zÙz�Ú�z!ÛzÜzyzz|�z}Ýzz}!×��ï°���!¥�̈̄!©�×�Õ�!¥����¥�̈�î��!�����!¬�!�¦£Õ�¥�ï��ïô�£¥Õ��ïÕ�̄��Õ�!���̄Ö×��¥�ï��ïô���!¥�£����̄��!���£�¦°�©��öÖ�!¥�ï¥���©�×��ö̈��Õ�!¥�ï¥������ª�!¡�«�ö!����§��!¡��£�!«×��¥�����!¡�°×�¬��̄¥�̈�̄!©£Ö�«��î�!øêØzz|Ýz�zz|�!�zz�Ýzz!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}æóê�zzß�!áùzz!Ýzz�{~z!Ýz�}z|�zz!ú�zìÚ!áùzz!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}æãê�zzß�!�zz}�zz|!�zÞz��z!�zÜ{zÞzÙzÚ}!ú�zìÚ!�zz}�zz|!ÛzÜzyzz|�z}Ýzz}æ!üê�zzß�!�zz�zz!�z�Þz!�zz��zz!ú�zìÚ!�zz�zz!ÛzÜzyzz|�z}Ýzz}!�zzz�Þz!�ê!ÙzûÚ�!ÝzÝz�zz!ÛzÜzyzz|!�z}Ýzz}!×��ï°���!Õ×��ïî���°��£̄���Õ�!£��!�¦̈§���!¡��£� !!!Õ�̄��!×��!°���®������¬̈�̄�!¥�ï¥���î×��!���ïª¬�§��Õ�!©��§�©����Õ�¡�¥�§��§��!©�×�Õ�!¥����¥�̈�î��!�����!¬�!�¦£Õ�¥�ï��ïô�!£¥Õ��ïÕ�̄��Õ����̄Ö×��¥�ï��ïô���!©�×�Õ�!¥����¥�̈�î��!¡�°×�!¬��̄¥�̈�̄!�¦��ï�¬��©����Ö���̈�̄!£̄���Õ�̈�̄!×��ïî×�����ªð°�!£��ñ���!©����Ö×��£̄���Õ���!©����¬�Ö×��Õ�!×��Õ�!¡��£�Õ�!�¦��ï�¬��!¥�̈̄!�¦©����Õ���¥�ï��ô���!¡�°×�!�����Ö��î��£��!�����Ö�Õ��£��!�¦¬�	�����!��ð�̄�������«���!��£�Ö��!̈�°��!��
���¥��!���̄�̄�!©��Õ×�ð�����!�����®ö¨̄���̄!¬��!¡�°×�!�����Ö�Õ×��£��!������̄î��!£��ñ����!�¦£Õ�¥�ï��ïô���¦£¥¥���!¡��¦ô�����̄!¡�¥�§×��¥�!Õ×��ï°���!Õ×�������Õ�!§�������ð̄�¬×��¥�£!£��!°���®��¥�!���¦¥�̈ô�!õ��§×�����¥�ð°�!�́�¦̈¬�¥��ïî×��!¡��Õ�!©�§��!��§���§�!��Õ×��¬�̄!���¬��¬×��Õ�¡�°×����!Õ�¥��!�����Ö�î��£��!�����Ö�Õ×��£��!������̄î��!£��ñ�����¦£Õ�¥�ï��ô��!�¦£¥¥���!¡��¦ô�����̄!°��£��!¬�!¡�¥�§×��¥�!Õ���¥���ªð°�!�¦̈§��!¡��£�!¡�¥��!¥�©�«�Ö×��Õ�!×���ö§�!¡���¦Ö�!¥�̈̄¥�̈�¦°�����¥�ï��ïô���î���!��ð���§�!×����×�!Õ���!����×�ö¬��£��!¡��©�î��¡��¦��§�!×��ïî×�����ªð°�!���̄Ö×��Õ�!×���ö§�!×��î���!°���̈!�×��¬��� 

�������������������� !"#�$%&�'&� (!)&��*+*!&� ,�-./0"1$(2�34567893:3;<99=>?34@?�7=A<ABC
DEFEGH�IJEIKELME�NOPQRDES�DHSH�PNT

UKMELN��T�VW�XHYZQEG[�V\VWU]NÊ�T�_ZL̀a�������� bH_Ec�defGfHM_gf�hij_fHkIl[mnlHSo�PQpqNLrM[�IhsQ�tû�vMZrEiM�vjwNEG[�

xyz{�|}~�������������{y|}~������� ������������


